Suite B Minot, ND 58701
Phone: 701-852-5224
Fax: 701-852-5229
acooper@bopprelawfirm.com
Attorney for Petitioners

(September 24, 2025)

OIL & GAS LEASE 
ONLINE AUCTION

The Board of University and School  
Lands will conduct an online oil and  
gas lease auction for seven hundred  
fourteen (714) tracts in Billings,  
Burke, Divide, Dunn, Golden Valley,  
Hettinger, McKenzie, Mountrail,  
Slope, Stark, Ward, and Williams  
Counties, ND. Bidding will com- 
mence October 7, 2025, at 9:00 a.m.  
CT and close October 14-17, 2025.   
The link to view the tracts and parti-